
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Since 1959, Flour for bakery, pastry 
and fresh pasta. 



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Originally born as a traditional water mill, Molino Stenca has 

been a landmark for over sixty years and four generations 

in the field of soft wheat milling to produce edible flour, as 

well as to extract zootechnical by -products.  



  

  

  

  

                

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

      RReenneewweedd  iinn  22001188  wwiitthh  aann    

                      aaddvvaanncceedd  aanndd  ffoorreeffrroonntt   tteecchhnnoollooggyy,,     

                        tthhee  mmii ll ll   wwiiddeennss  ii ttss   pprroodduuccttiioonn  ttoo     

            pprroovviiddee  tthheeiirr   ccll iieennttss   wwii tthh  hhiigghheerr  vvaarriieettyy,,     

  cchhooiiccee  aanndd  qquuaall ii ttyy   ff lloouurrss   



WWee  pprroodd uuccee   dd ii ff ffee rreenntt   kk iinndd ss     

ooff   hhii gghh  qquuaall ii ttyy   ff ll oouurr ,,     

ccaarreeffuull llyy   ssee lleecctt ii nn gg    

oouurr   ssuuppppll iieerr ss ..     

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

BBootthh  rraaww  mmaatteerr ii aall ss   

aanndd  ff iinnii sshhee dd  pprroo dduucctt ss   

aarree   ttee sstteedd  ii nn  oouurr   
iinntteerrnn aall   ll aabboorraattoo rryy     

ttoo   pprroovvii ddee   oouurr   cc ll iieenntt ss   

wwii tthh  tthhee   bbeess tt   pprroo dduucctt ss ..   

  

  

  

  

  

  



WW    115500--118800  
PP//LL    00,,4455--00,,5555  
PPrrootteeiinn  1111,,00%%  
GGlluutteenn  88,,55%%  
AAsshheess    00,,6655%%  mmaaxx  
 

WW    115500--118800  
PP//LL    00,,4455--00,,5555  
PPrrootteeiinn  1111,,00%%  
GGlluutteenn  88%%  
AAsshheess    00,,5555%%  mmaaxx  
 

W  210-260 
P/L  0,45-0,60 
Protein 12,2% 
Gluten 10,3% 
Ashes  0,55% max 
 

  
FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  
FFlloouurr  eexxttrraacctteedd  ffrroomm  
ggrriinnddiinngg  aanndd  ssiieevviinngg  
tteennddeerr  ggrraaiinn,,  ffrreeeedd  ffrroomm  
aannyy  eexxtteerrnnaall  ssuubbssttaanncceess  
aanndd  iimmppuurriittiieess..  
EEssppeecciiaallllyy  uusseedd  ffoorr  ddiirreecctt  
ddoouugghhss  wwiitthh  sshhoorrtt  rreesstt  ttiimmeess,,  ssuucchh  aass  llooww--rriissee  
bbrreeaadd,,  bbrreeaaddssttiicckkss,,  bbiissccuuiittss  aanndd  bbootthh  ffrreesshh  aanndd  
ddrryy  ppaassttrryy..    
 

  
  
FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““00””  
FFlloouurr  eexxttrraacctteedd  ffrroomm  ggrriinnddiinngg  aanndd  ssiieevviinngg  tteennddeerr  
ggrraaiinn,,  bbuutt  lleessss  rreeffiinneedd  tthhaann  tthhee  ““0000””  ttyyppee..  IItt  iiss  ffoouunndd  

iinn  bbeettwweeee  tthhee  ““0000””  aanndd  tthhee  ““11””  ttyyppeess  ooff  fflloouurr,,  iitt  
aabbssoorrbbss  hhiigghheerr  aammoouunnttss  ooff  wwaatteerr  aanndd  iitt    
iiss  rriicchheerr  ooff  gglluutteenn..  IItt  iiss  tthhee  iiddeeaall  fflloouurr  ffoorr  aannyy  
kkiinndd  ooff  pprroocceessssiinngg,,  aanndd  eessppeecciiaallllyy  bbrreeaadd--
mmaakkiinngg..  
  
  
  
 
 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  MM  
Flour extracted from grinding and 
sieving the best tender grain, with low 
proteic value, but that allows to obtain 
doughs which are elastic and able to be 
used in many different ways. It is perfect 
for low- and medium- rise doughs, such 

as durum-wheat bread, tuscan bread, common 
bread, breadsticks, focaccias and pizzas with short fermenting and 
refreshment times. 

  



W  250-290 
P/L  0,45-0,60 
Protein 13,5% 
Gluten 11,0% 
Ashes  0,55% max 
 

W  300-330 
P/L  0,40-0,60 
Protein 14,0% 
Gluten 12,0% 
Ashes  0,55% max 
 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  MM  EEXXTTRRAA  
Flour extracted from grinding and sieving of the best tender, medium 
and strong grain seeds. Characterised by an exceptional proteic value, 
easiness of processing and high malleability. Thanks to the great hold 

in rising and its versatility, it is perfect 
for focaccias and pizzas with medium 
fermenting times and as a basis for direct 
and semi-direct doughs for several 
baking products, such as durum-wheat 
bread, bread shapes like maggiolinis, 
mantovanis 
and 
baguettes,  
breadsticks, 
as well as a 
refreshment 
on the chariot. It guarantees elastic 
doughs and light products. 
 
 

 
 

 

 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  PP  
Flour extracted from grinding and sieving the 
best tender grain seeds, selected for strength and 
proteic value. It is a well-balanced flour, highly 
versatile due to its malleability, elasticity, a good 
capacity to absorb water and an excellent hold in 
rising. It is ideal for direct and indirect doughs 
with medium and long rising times, such as 

baguettes, sandwich bread, and maggiolinis, 
as well as for products requiring chariot 
processing and long fermenting times, 
and in pastry  for both rising and 
not-rising dough.  
  

  
  



WW    333300--338800  
PP//LL    00,,4455--00,,6655  
PPrrootteeiinn  1144,,88%%  
GGlluutteenn  1122,,22%%  
AAsshheess    00,,5555%%  mmaaxx  
 

W  400-500 
P/L  0,50-0,65 
Protein 15,0% 
Gluten 13,0% 
Ashes  0,55% max 
 

W  180-200 
P/L  0,45-0,55 
Protein 11,5% 
Gluten 8,5% 
Ashes  0,55% max 
 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””SS  EEXXTTRRAA  
Flour extracted from 
grinding and 
sieving the best 
ender national 
and european 

grains 
selected for 

strength and proteic value. It is the product 
of our Flour “P”, rested and mtured. Ideal for 
direct long-rise doughs, such s panettone, 
baguettes, cornettos, and puff pastries.   
  
 

 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  CCIINNQQUUEECCEENNTTOO  
Flour extracted from grinding and sieving the best tender 
grains selected for their strength ad high proteic value. 
Thanks to its elasticity and great performances in 
development and pores, it guarantees stability and 
malleability to the dough. It is ideal for blown breads, 
such as ciabattas; and for the preparation of puff pastry 
priducts, croissants, brioches, and other confectionary 
products such as panettones. 
 

 
 

 

FFAARRIINNAA  ttiippoo  ““0000””  BBIISSCCOOTTTTOO  
Flour extracted by grinding and sieving attentively 

selected tender grains. Thanks 
to the law gluten content, it 
allows the production of very 
soft confectionsry products, as 
well as crumbly pastries. It is 
especially recommended for 
producing biscuits, tarts, shortbreads, 
doughnuts, puff pastries and cakes. 
  
 

  



W  400-430 
P/L  0,45-0,60 
Protein 15,2% 
Gluten 13,2% 
Ashes  0,55% max 
 

WW    119900--222200  
PP//LL    00,,3300--00,,5500  
PPrrootteeiinn  1111,,55%%  
GGlluutteenn  77,,55%%  
AAsshheess    00,,4400%%  mmaaxx  
 

WW    221100--224400  
PP//LL    00,,5500--00,,7700  
PPrrootteeiinn  1122,,55%%  
GGlluutteenn  99,,00%%  
AAsshheess    00,,5555%%  mmaaxx  
 

 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  MMAANNIITTOOBBAA  
Flour extracted from grinding and 
sieving the best grains, characterised 
by a high proteic value. It is rich of 
gluten and proteins, it resists well to 
rising and with hgigher elasticity and 
extensibility. Thanks to all of these 
properties, it is ideal for doughs needing medium-long 
rising times with beer yiest, making the dough soft, elastic 

and highly rising. It can also be used as an adjuvant in 
pastry and in all baking products. 

  

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee    ““0000””  FFIIOORR  DDII  PPAASSTTAA  
FFlloouurr  eexxttrraacctteedd  ffrroomm  ggrriinnddiinngg  tthhee  bbeesstt  sseelleecctteedd  
nnaattiioonnaall  tteennddeerr  ggrraaiinnss,,  wwiitthh  ppaarrttiiccuullaarr  
aatttteennttiioonn  ttoo  iittss  ccoolloouurriinngg..  WWiitthh  llooww  
qquuaannttiittiieess  ooff  
aasshheess,,  nnoo  
ppiieerrcciinngg,,  aanndd  
eessppeecciiaallllyy  aa  vveerryy  
wwhhiittee  ccoolloouurr,,  
tthhiiss  fflloouurr  iiss  
ppeerrffeecctt  ffoorr  
hhiigghh  qquuaalliittyy  ffrreesshh  aanndd  eegggg  ddoouugghh,,  eeiitthheerr  ffiilllleedd  
oorr  nnoott..  FFoorr  eexxaammppllee,,  tthhiiss  fflloouurr  iiss  ggoooodd  ffoorr  
rraavviioolliiss,,  ttaagglliiaatteelllleess  aanndd  llaassaaggnnaa..  
 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  GGRRAANNIITTOO  
FFlloouurr  eexxttrraacctteedd  ffrroomm  tthhee  bbeesstt  ppaarrtt  ooff  tthhee  ggrraaiinn  
sseeeedd,,  ffrroomm  sseelleecctteedd  aanndd  tteennddeerr  nnaattiioonnaall  aanndd  
eeuurrooppeeaann  ggrraaiinn..  TThhiiss  fflloouurr  iiss  cchhaarraacctteerriisseedd  bbyy  aa  
sslliigghhttllyy  ggrraannuullaatteedd  aanndd  uunniiffoorrmm  ggrraaiinn  ssiizzee,,  aanndd  
ffrroomm  aa  ppaarrttiiccuullaarrllyy  lliigghhtt  aanndd  nnoonn--ppiieerrcceedd  ccoolloouurr..  
IItt  iiss  iiddeeaall  ffoorr  aallll  kkiinnddss  ooff  ffrreesshh  ddoouugghh  ((eessppeecciiaallllyy  
ffoorr  ttrrooffiiee)),,  aanndd  ccaann  bbee  uusseedd  bbootthh  oonn  iittss  oowwnn  oorr  
mmiixxeedd  wwiitthh  eeiitthheerr  dduurruumm  wwhheeaatt  sseemmoolliinnaa  oorr  ssttrroonngg  fflloouurrss..  TThhiiss  fflloouurr  iiss  aallssoo  
vveerryy  ggoooodd  ttoo  bbee  sspprriinnkklleedd  iinn  pprreeppaarriinngg  bbrreeaaddss  aanndd  ppiizzzzaass..  

 

 



WW    118800--222200  
PP//LL    00,,3355--00,,4455  
PPrrootteeiinn  1111,,55%%  
GGlluutteenn  88,,55%%  
AAsshheess    00,,5555%%  mmaaxx  
 

WW    224400--227700  
PP//LL    00,,3355--00,,5500  
PPrrootteeiinn  1122,,55%%  
GGlluutteenn  1100,,55%%  
AAsshheess    00,,5555%%  mmaaxx  
 

WW    227700--331100  
PP//LL    00,,4455--00,,6600  
PPrrootteeiinn  1133,,00%%  
GGlluutteenn  1100,,00%%  
AAsshheess    00,,5555%%  mmaaxx  
 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  FFOOCCAACCCCIIAA  
Flour extracted from grinding and 
sieving the best tender grain, with 
medium strength. This flour has been reated 
especially to obtain a balanced and elastic 
dough, perfect for simple or filled 
focaccias, either round or square-shaped; 
just like other direct doughs with low- and medium-
rise timings, which require high dough 
extensibility. Ideal especially for soft and savoury 
focaccias. 
  
 
 

 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  PPIIZZZZAA  
Flour extracted from grinding and sieving the 
best tender grain, selected precisely with the 
aim of obtaining flour guaranteeing dough 

elasticity 
tolerance to 
rising. Its hold during the 
rising is necessary to make a savoury, 
crunchy and digestible pizzas. 
  

 
 

 
 

 

FFLLOOUURR  ttyyppee  ““0000””  GGRRIISSSSIINNII  
Flour extracted from 
grinding and sieving the 
best selected tender 
grains, with special 
attention to their 
elasticity and thus able to 

produce a particularly elastic dough, ideal for 
making breadsticks. 
  
 

 

  



W  220-260 
P/L  0,50-0,65 
Protein 12,0% 
Gluten 11,0% 
Ashes  0,80% max 
 

W  340-380 
P/L  0,55-0,70 
Protein 14,0% 
Gluten 12,0% 
Ashes  0,80% max 
 

WW    223300--227700  
PP//LL    00,,5555--00,,7700  
PPrrootteeiinn  1133,,00%%  
GGlluutteenn  1111,,00%%  
AAsshheess    00,,9955%%  mmaaxx  
 

W  300-380 
P/L  0,55-0,70 
Protein 13,5% 
Gluten 11,0% 
Ashes  0,95% max 
 

FFLLOOUURR  TTYYPPEE  11  
Flour extracted from grinding tender selected 
grains, of an ashy colour. This flour perfectly 
balances the bread-making features typical of 
refined flours with the higher nutrient intake 
typical of whole-wheat tender grain flour.  
It is less refined, since it has more bran and 
grainseeds, which ar rich in fibres, salt and vitamins and increase the 
flour’s nutritional value and digestibility. Ideal to produce ciabattas, home-
made bread, pizzas and focaccias.  

    
  

FFLLOOUURR  TTYYPPEE  11  ––  550000  
Flour extracted from grinding 

the best tender and strong 
selected grains, of an ashy 

colour. This flour has similar 
features to the “Type 1”, but it is 

stronger and it has a high proteic 
value. It is ideal to prepare special breads, such as baguettes 

and blown bread. 
 

FFLLOOUURR  TTYYPPEE  22  
Flour extracted from grinding the best tender 
selected grains. It is half-way in between “Type 
1” and whole-wheat flour. It is rich in fibres, 
salt and vitamins, and has excellent nutritional 
properties. It is ideal 
for pizzas and 

focaccias with medium fermenting times and as 
a base for direct and semi-direct processing 
doughs for several types of bread.    
 

FFLLOOUURR  TTYYPPEE  22  ––  550000  
Flour extracted from grinding the best tender 
strong selected grains. It has the same features of 
Type 2 flour, but higher strength and it is 
characterised by a high proteic value. It is ideal 
for preparing special bread, such as baguettes 
and blown breads. 



PPrrootteeiinn  1133,,00%%  
GGlluutteenn  1100,,00%%  
AAsshheess    11,,3300%%  mmiinn  11,,7700%%  mmaaxx  
 

PPrrootteeiinn  1133,,00%%  
GGlluutteenn  1100,,00%%  
AAsshheess    11,,3300%%  mmiinn  11,,7700%%  mmaaxx  
 

  
WHOLE-WHEAT FLOUR 
Flour extracted from integral grinding of 
grain seeds, and it is characterised by the 
presence of large bran at its inside. Ideal for 
balanced products from a nutritional point 
of view, crunchy and flavourful, as well as to 
produce bread high in fibres and salt. This 
flour is especially suitable to prepare 
products with a rustic flavour. 
 

  
  
  

  
WHOLE-WHEAT FLOUR EXTRA 
Flour extracted from integral grinding of selected grains of medium- and 
high-strength, and is characterised by the presence of medium and fine 
bran, rich of fibres. Ideal for nutritionally whole products, crunchy and 
with an intense flavour. It is ideal to prepare rustic and whole-wheat, light 
and soft breads.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beyond a certain quantity, it is possible to produce tailored flours 
based on the customer’s specific needs. 

 

 

All of our by-products are available in bulk or in packs of either 5, 10, 25 or 50 kgs. 



 

  

The Stone Mill enters to be a part of our family  

  

Looking for new, but antique, flavours ..     

To satisfy more and more all of our clients ..   

  

  

Stone-grinding is a slow process, consisting in pressing the grain  

seeds and allowing us to obtain flour containing their  

most precious parts ..   

  

  

  

  

  

  

This flour has a high content of bran, salt and vitamins,  

as well as an irregular granulometry.  

Highly digestible, savoury.. for products with an authentic  

 and genuine flavour.  

  

  

  

  

  



Protein 13,6% 

Gluten 10,5% 

Ashes 1,30% min 1,70% max 
 

WW    222200--226600  

PP//LL    00,,5500--,,006655  

PPrrootteeiinn  1122,,55%%  

GGlluutteenn  1111,,00%%  

AAsshheess  00,,8800%%  mmaaxx  
 

  

WHOLE-WHEAT STONE-GROUND FLOUR 
Flour extracted from stone-grinding tender entire 

grain seeds. Stone-grinding allows to maintain all of 

the three constructive components of the grain: 

bran, flour and seed. 

The main feature of 

stone-ground flours 

is their irregular 

granulometry and 

their rustic appearance. It is ideal to produce bread 

high in raw fibres and salt, for nutritionally 

balanced, fragrant, and tasty products. 

. 

 

 
 
 

STONE-GROUND TYPE “1” FLOUR 
Flour extracted from stone-grinding selected tender grain seeds. 

Being lavorated by the stone, the flour keeps all of its water-

soluble vitamins, salt, trace elements and all of the other noble 

and vital parts of grain. It is ideal to produce ciabattas, home-

made bread, pizzas and long-rise focaccias. 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 



WW    223300--227700  

PP//LL    00,,5555--,,007700  

PPrrootteeiinn  1133,,55%%  

GGlluutteenn  1111,,33%%  

AAsshheess  00,,9955%%  mmaaxx  
 

Protein 13,6% 

Gluten 10,5% 

Ashes 1,30% min 1,70% max 
 

STONE-GROUND FLOUR TYPE 2 
Flour extracted from stond- grinding selected tender grain 

seeds. Stone-grinding allows the grain to maintain 

all of its three costructive 

components: bran, flour 

and seed. This flour is 

high in fibres, ore and 

vitamins it is easier to 

use than whole-wheat 

flour, and perfect for focaccias and pizzas with 

medium fermenting times, as well as a base for 

direct and indirect bread doughs. It gives a rustic 

character to the finished products.  
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

STONE-GROUND WHOLE RYE FLOUR 

 
Flour extracted from stone-grinding rye. Rye is a cereal high 

in salt, selenium, zinc, magnesium, potassium, phosphorus 

and calcium and it has a low level of sugar. These 

components make it ideal for intense products, such as dry 

pastry, sandwich bread, dark bread, biscuits, pizzas, and 

low-rise products. Suitable for a diabetic diet, it improves 

intestinal health and generates a sense of fulfilment which 

regulates appetite. For best results, it can be 

mixed with tender grain flour. 
 

 

 

Our products are available in bulk or in packs of either 5, 10 or 25 kgs. 

 



PPrrootteeiinn  1144,,00%%  

AAsshheess  00,,8800%%  mmaaxx  
 

PPrrootteeiinn  1155,,00%%  

AAsshheess  11,,3300%%  mmiinn  11,,7700%%  mmaaxx  
 

WHOLEWHEAT EMMER FLOUR 
 

This flour is extracted from 

emmer stone-grinding. Emmer 

is one of the oldest grains to be 

cultivated by humans, and a 

source of fibres, vitamins, and 

minerals. Its high concentration 

of magnesium facilitates insulin 

production and better muscles 

contraction. Fibres facilitate 

your digestion and protect 

overall gut health. Wholewheat 

emmer flour is perfect for both 

savoury and sweet products, 

such as bread (which will have  a 

more intense scent), pizzas, 

flatbread, biscuits and all kinds 

of baked products.  

 

 

 

EMMER FLOUR – TYPE 1 
This flour is extracted from stone-grinding of emmer. This process makes 

the flour rustic, but soft at the same time, and exceptionally good for 

processing. Due to the low speed of stone-grinding processes, this flour 

allows the best maintenance of all of emmer’s qualities and nutritional 

values. Ideal to prepare sweet and 

savoury doughs, can be used on its 

own or mixed to tender grain flour. 

 

 

 

 



PPrrootteeiinn  1133,,66%%  

AAsshheess  11,,3300%%  mmiinn  11,,7700%%  mmaaxx  
 

PPrrootteeiinn  99,,44%%  

AAsshheess  11,,3300%%  mmiinn  11,,7700%%  mmaaxx  
 

 

WHOLEWHEAT CORN FLOUR 
Flour extracted by stone-grinding corn. This kind of grinding preserves the 

corn’s nutritional and organoleptic properties, as well as its vitamins, 

minerals, fibres, and catalysers that make this flour among the best for 

quality of digestion and nutritional 

values. Ideal for preparing sweet 

products, as well as the typical rustic 

and flavourful “polenta”. 

 

WHOLEWHEAT BARLEY FLOUR 
Flour extracted by stone-grinding 

barley. Barley is a cereal with high 

concentration of minerals and 

vitamins, as well as low in sugar; 

poor in fats and sugar, it helps lower cholesterol. The stone-grinding 

process makes barley easy to digest and high in nutritional values, as the 

heart of the barley grain remains untouched. This flour is ideal for sweet 

and savoury products such as bread, crackers, barley cakes, breadsticks, 

and biscuits. For the best results, mix it with tender grain flour at a ratio of 

30 to 50%. 

 

 

 

 
Our products are available in bulk in tank 

trucks, or in paper bags of different sixes (5, 

10, or 25 kgs).  

 

 
 

 

Beyond a certain quantity, it is 
possible to produce tailored 
flours based on the customer’s 
specific needs. 



In our 1 kg pack, we offer: 
  

**  FFlloouurr  ttyyppee  ““0000””  
  

**  FFlloouurr  ttyyppee  ““00””  
  

**  FFlloouurr  ttyyppee  ““0000””  wwiitthh  110000%%  IITTAALLIIAANN  GGRRAAIINN  
  
  
  

  
  
  

**  FFlloouurr  ttyyppee  11  SSttoonnee--ggrroouunndd  
  
**  FFlloouurr  ttyyppee  22  SSttoonnee--ggrroouunndd  
  
  
  
 

  

  



 
  
  

          PPeerrffrriittttoo  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This mix of flours is ideal for frying your fish.  

Our “00” flour, obtained from grinding of the best grains, is mixed with 

small amounts of semolina flour and rice flour. This compound is ideal for 

battering all kinds of fish, making your dishes light, crispy, and with a 

unique flavour.  

For a perfect deep-fry! 
 

  

OOtthheerr  vvaarriiaannttss  aarree  aavvaaiillaabbllee  uuppoonn  rreeqquueesstt..    

  

Available in paper bags of 5 kgs  



OUR BY-PRODUCTS. 
 

 

BRAN 
It is made up by the most external part of the grain seed, rich of fibres and ashes, but low 
in starch. With a high content of proteins, it is also rich in Vitamin B. it is used to feed 
animals, potentially blended, and is recommended for cows, chickens, rabbits and other 
courtyard animals. It is a refreshing food, with laxative effect. 

FINE BRAN 
It is a derivate from processing bran, and it is different from the latter for its finer 
middling and lighter colour.  
It contains a good amount of the seed and is rich in Vitamin E. 

TRITELLO 
It is a kind of bran obtained from the second time that the grain is sieved. It is the by-
product with the highest amount of protein. 

FARINACCIO 
It is obtained from a particular middling of the grain seed, and it contains both flour, 
bran, and other by-products. It is rich in starch and Vitamin B, and highly energetic. It is 
used to feed animals, especially swines and veals, since it smells nice and it tastes sweet. 
 
 
All of our by-products are available in bulk or in packs of either 10 or 25 kgs. 
 



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

All of our products’ deliveries happen through private means of 
transport and from our trusted and trained employees. By doing so, 
we can guarantee punctuality and full availability to our customers.. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



In order to provide our clients with a full and complete service, Molino Stenca marketizes 
several packaged products purchased from other companies: 

Semolina flour 
Reground semolina flour 
Durum wheat semolina flour 
Whole-wheat semolina flour  
Corn flour 
Instant corn flour 
Corn flour “fioretto” 
Corn flour “fumetto” 
Corn flour “bramata” 
Heat-treated rice flour 
Heat-treated rice cream 
Heat-treated rice semolina 
Organic rice flour 
Organic rice semolina 
Organic whole-wheat rice flour 
Organic whole-wheat spelt flour 
Organic refined spelt flour 
Organic type “0” flour 
Organic type “2” flour 
Organic khorasan kamut flour 
Organic whole-wheat flax flour 
Organic buckwheat flour 
Rye flour 
Chestnut flour 
Chickpeas flour 
Breadcrumbs 
Sesame 
Black ubuntu mix 
Bel color dark 
Wheat field mix 
VIT 150 
Toasted fine bran 
Toasted edible bran 
Whole-wheat oat flour 
Barley flour 
4-cereals flour 
Spelt flour 
Whole-wheat spelt flour 
Durum wheat flour 
Soy flour 
Malted barley 
Potato flake 
Haelnut flour 
Ubuntu Cereal Mix 
Gluten 
 



 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

We’ve been lovingly working for over 60 years to provide our 
customers with the best products..  

 
Commitment, persistence, consistency, and proficiency are 

our society’s fundamental values.  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Molino Stenca S.r.l.   www.molinostenca.it 

Via Valle Bormida, 10   @molino_stenca 

12074 Cortemilia (CN)   tel.: 0173.81020 

          e-mail: c.stenca@virgilio.it 

 

http://www.molinostenca.it/

